
Hallenspielplan  Schortens-Heidmühle, SZ  ( 805115 )
Beethovenstraße
26419   Schortens-Heidmühle

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.11.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

Regionsoberliga
mJC

Regionsoberliga
wJB

Regionsoberliga
F

HG Jever/Schortens

HG Jever/Schortens

HG Jever/Schortens

TSG Westerstede

VfL Oldenburg III

VfL Rastede

32:29

33:18

32:31

So. 23.11.2025 11:00

13:00

Vorrunde
wJD

OL MJB

HG Jever/Schortens

HG Jever/Schortens

HSG Unterweser

TV Georgsmarienhütte

36:12

29:29

So. 22.02.2026 12:00

14:00

Regionsklasse
F

OL WJA

HG Jever/Schortens II

HG Jever/Schortens

VfL Rastede II

HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 16:00 Regionsoberliga
mJC

HG Jever/Schortens JSG Hasbruch II 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

Anfängerturniere
m/gJE

HG Jever/Schortens III

Mannschaft 3*

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 2*

HG Jever/Schortens III

Mannschaft 2*

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

HG Jever/Schortens III

Mannschaft 4*

Mannschaft 3*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


