

Hallenspielplan Schortens-Heidmühle, SZ (805115)

Beethovenstraße
26419 Schortens-Heidmühle

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 01.11.2025 14:00	Regionsoberliga	HG Jever/Schortens	TSG Westerstede	32:29
16:00	mJC	HG Jever/Schortens	VfL Oldenburg III	33:18
18:00	Regionsoberliga wJB	HG Jever/Schortens	VfL Rastede	32:31
		Regionsoberliga F		
So. 23.11.2025 11:00	Vorrunde	HG Jever/Schortens	HSG Unterweser	36:12
13:00	wJD	HG Jever/Schortens	TV Georgsmarienhütte	29:29
	OL MJB			
So. 22.02.2026 12:00	Regionsklasse	HG Jever/Schortens II	VfL Rastede II	0:0
14:00	F	HG Jever/Schortens	HSG Hunte-Aue Löwen	0:0
	OL WJA			
Sa. 14.03.2026 16:00	Regionsoberliga	HG Jever/Schortens	JSG Hasbruch II	0:0
	mJC			
So. 15.03.2026 10:00	Anfängerturniere	HG Jever/Schortens III	Mannschaft 2*	0:0
10:30	m/gJE	Mannschaft 3*	Mannschaft 4*	0:0
11:05	Anfängerturniere	Mannschaft 2*	Mannschaft 3*	0:0
11:35	m/gJE	Mannschaft 4*	HG Jever/Schortens III	0:0
12:10	Anfängerturniere	Mannschaft 2*	Mannschaft 4*	0:0
12:40	m/gJE	HG Jever/Schortens III	Mannschaft 3*	0:0
	Anfängerturniere			
	m/gJE			
	Anfängerturniere			
	m/gJE			